Colophon
© 2022 Raspberry Pi Ltd
The documentation around the Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 SODIMM is licensed under a Creative Commons
Attribution-NoDerivatives 4.0 International (CC BY-ND).
build-date: 2022-06-09
build-version: githash: 66d4b42-dirty
 IMPORTANT
The Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 SODIMM (CM4S) is intended for specific industrial customers migrating from

For documentation please see the Compute Module Hardware documentation section of the Raspberry Pi website.
Support questions can be posted to the Raspberry Pi forum.
Ordering codes
Table 10. Part number
options
Model RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage
CM4S 01 = 1GB 000 = 0GB (Lite)
02 = 2GB 008 = 8GB
04 = 4GB 016 = 16GB
08 = 8GB 032 = 32GB
Example Part Number
CM4S 01 032
Table 11. Ordering
options
RAM LPDDR4 Storage eMMC RPL # Part Number Order Multiple RRP
1GB Lite SC0762 CM4S01000 Bulk (252 pcs) $ 25.00
1GB 8GB SC0763 CM4S01008 Bulk (252 pcs) $ 30.00
1GB 16GB SC0764 CM4S01016 Bulk (252 pcs) $ 35.00
1GB 32GB SC0765 CM4S01032 Bulk (252 pcs) $ 40.00
 NOTE
RRP was correct at time of publication and excludes taxes.
Some options have minimum ordering qualities (MOQ), please check with your supplier.
Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 SODIMM